
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale
PUNTI 

RANKING

1° DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  15 1° LORDO 15

2° MALTESE BRUNO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 12 9,33

SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12 9,33

DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12 9,33

5° PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10 4

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10 4

7° PELLICCIONI GIULIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9 1,5

ROSIELLO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 J 9 1,5

9° DE SANTIS FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

RANUZZI ELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

11° ROSSI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

STRAULINO ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 7

13° BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 6

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

18° PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO - 5^Tappa

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 

BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

AMERICO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  5

GARAU PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 5

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 5

CIOCCI GIUSEPPE TIBER 11  5

GUBINELLI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

MASTRONARDI DOMENICANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 5

28° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  4

ANSELMI FILIPPO (RH) MAREDIROMA 18  4

MALTESE DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 J 4

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

SCHININA' EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  4

MOSSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 4

COLATRIANO AMEDEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 4

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

36° MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

LASAGNA MANCINI DAVIDE PARCO MEDICI 24  3

DE SIMONE OUEN DEN ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J 3

39° STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

DE LUCA RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 2

RANALLI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J 2

GIOVANNINI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



44° DE PAOLIS ALESSIO TIBER 27  1

MONTI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

PIRAINO ANTONINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  1

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

49° SPERANZA LUCREZIA PARCO MEDICI 24 J L 0

TENISCI SARA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale
PUNTI 

RANKING

1° SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 22 1° NETTO 15

2° AMERICO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  21 12

3° DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  20 9

4° TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 19 7

5° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18 3,33

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 18 3,33

ROSIELLO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 J 18 3,33

8° PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 17 0,17

RANUZZI ELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17 0,17

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17 0,17

DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 17 0,17

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 17 0,17

MOSSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 17 0,17

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO - 5^Tappa

CLASSIFICA 1^ CATEGORIA (HCP: 0 -36) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 

MOSSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 17 0,17

14° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 16

MONTI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

17° STRAULINO ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 15

ROSSI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

PELLICCIONI GIULIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 15

MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

DE SANTIS FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

MALTESE BRUNO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 15

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

MASTRONARDI DOMENICANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

25° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14

GUBINELLI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14

SCHININA' EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  14

28° ANSELMI FILIPPO (RH) MAREDIROMA 18  13

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

32° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  12

STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 12

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

MALTESE DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 J 12

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

37° DE LUCA RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 11

CIOCCI GIUSEPPE TIBER 11  11

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



40° CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

GARAU PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10

42° DE SIMONE OUEN DEN ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J 9

TENISCI SARA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale
PUNTI 

RANKING

1° COLATRIANO AMEDEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 21

2° LASAGNA MANCINI DAVIDE PARCO MEDICI 24  19

DE PAOLIS ALESSIO TIBER 27  19

4° GIOVANNINI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 17

5° SPERANZA LUCREZIA PARCO MEDICI 24 J L 11

RANALLI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J 11 5

7° PIRAINO ANTONINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  8 3

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO - 5^Tappa

CLASSIFICA 2^ CATEORIA ( HCP: 37 - 54) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


